Redevelopment Project Property and become obligated for construction of the additions and 
improvements forming a part of the Project as described in the Plan. 

Prior to March 1, 2019, the Authority shall issue one Tax Increment Development 
Revenue Note, in one taxable series, in a maximum principal amount of One Hundred Ninety 
Nine Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($199,000), in substantially the form shown on the attached 
Exhibit C (“TIF Note”), for net funds available to be purchased by Redeveloper (“TIF Note 
Purchaser”), in a written form acceptable to Authority’s attorney, and receive Note proceeds 
from the TIF Note Purchaser in said amount.